

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2217 of 2017

With

R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 8045 of 2017

=====

KALUSINH MANGALSINH VAGHELA

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 1 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MS TEJAL A VASHI(2704) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR DEVANG J JOSHI(5345) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

MR RIDDHESH TRIVEDI(6581) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI

Date : 12/10/2022

ORAL ORDER

At the request of learned advocates appearing on behalf
of their respective parties, stand over to **30.11.2022.**

(VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI,J)

SLOCK BAROT